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South County Montessori School 
2023-2024 School Calendar 

September 2023 February 2024 
T w R F M T w R 

SC l 
5 6 7 8 5 6 7 8 
12 13 14 15 12 13 14 15 
19 20 21 22 SC SC SC SC 
26 27 28 29 26 27 28 29 

October 2023 March 2024 
T w R F M T w R 
3 4 5 6 
10 l l 12 13 4 5 6 7 
17 18 19 20 l l 12 13 14 
24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 
31 25 26 27 28 

November 2023 April 2024 
T w R F M T w R 

l 2 3 l 2 3 4 
7 8 9 SC 8 9 lO 11 
14 15 16 17 SC SC SC SC 
21 SC SC SC 22 23 24 25 
28 29 30 29 30 

December 2023 May 2024 
T w R F M T w R 

l l 2 
5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 
12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 
vc vc vc SC 20 21 22 23 
SC SC SC SC SC 28 29 30 

January 2024 June 2024 

T w R F M T w R 
2 3 4 5 3 4 5 6 
9 10 l l 12 10 11 12 13 
16 17 18 19 
23 24 25 26 
30 31 Legend 

SC - school closed 
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VC - vacation care avail. 

Tues, Sept 5, 2023, first day of school 

Mon, Oct 9, 2023, SCMS closed 

Fri, Nov 10, 2023, SCMS closed 

Wed, Nov 22 - Fri, Nov 24, SCMS closed 

Mon, Dec 18, 2023- Mon, Jan 1, 2024 
winter break, childcare available if 
sufficient need on open days 

•Mon, Jan 15, 2024, SCMS closed 

Mon, Feb 19 - Fri, Feb 24, 2024 
February break 
SCMS closed 

Mon, Apr 15 - Fri, Apr 19, 2024 
April break 
SCMS closed 

Mon, May 27, 2024, SCMS closed 

Fri, Jun 7, 2024 last day of primary 
half-day classes & annual 
graduation picnic 

Thur, June 13, 2024, last day of school 
for full and .ext care primary children 

Fri, June 14, 2024, last day of junior 
class, dismissal at 2:45 PM for all 

Mon, June 24, summer camp begins 
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